	ADGA Fall 2014 Internship List


	Company
	Supervisor
	Address
	Contact Information
	Student

	Gloss Studio
	Sean Ross
	28 West 25th Street
New York, NY 10010
	sean@glossstudio.com 
212-229-0009
	

	Intoglam
	Sung
	671 Grand Avenue

Ridgefield, NJ 07657
	cs@intoglam.com
973-495-5940
	

	347 Design
	Konstantine Martynenko
	1030 Sixth Avenue
5th Floor
New York, NY  10018
	konstantine@347design.com
212-938-6839
	

	Lemonade
	Nick Andreoli
Matthew Amundson
	611 Broadway
Suite 605
New York, NY 10012
	nick@lemonadeny.com
matthew@lemonadeny.com
646-450-3836
	

	Mixed Business Group
	Tyler Mintz
	620 Broadway
6F
New York, NY 10012

	tyler@mixedbusiness.com
978-821-4876
	

	Early-Adopter/Research Foundation CUNY
	Sarah Perry-Stout
	611 Broadway
Suite 403
New York, NY 10012
	sarah@early-adopter.com
	

	Learned Evolution
	Rob Birdsong
	67 West Street
Brooklyn, NY 11222
	rob@learnedevolution.com
718-388-2858
	

	City Tech/Image & Visual Communication
	Al Vargas
Art Director
	16 Court Street
Brooklyn, NY 11201
	avargas@citytech.cuny.edu
718-260-5930
	

	Cat’s Eye Web
	Wael  Hassan
	28-14 14th Street
Astoria, NY 11102
	wael@catseyeimaging.com
718-956-8600
	

	Whiteboard Animation Studio
	Steve Day
	325 Gold Street Brooklyn, NY 11201
	whiteboardanimation@gmail.com
646-801-3496
	

	Villa Marcello
	Lissette Rosa 
	96-27 Rockaway Blvd.
Ozone Park, NY 11417 
	irosabs@gmail.com
718-848-2049
	

	Highline Residential
	Bilal Haris Khan
	1150 Sixth Avenue
New York, NY 10036
	bilal@HLResidential.com
212-970-8795
	

	Marching Technology
	Mervin Fong
	133-31 39th Avenue
Flushing, NY 11354
	Mervfong1@gmail.com
212-359-0800
	

	Calling All Graphics
	Marla Gotay
President
	196 Bay 8th Street
Brooklyn, NY 11228 
	Marlagotay@aol.com
646-732-5360
	


	New American Chamber of Commerce
	Pram Soondar
President
	26 Court Street
Suite 701
Brooklyn, NY 11242
	pramsoondaar@gmail.com
718-722-9217
	

	Rukkus
	Angela McCrory
	222 Broadway
19th Floor
New York, NY 10007
	Amccrory3@gmail.com
214-908-3390
	

	NYC Department of Housing Preservation & Development
	Lloyd Nakao
	100 Gold Street
New York, NY 10038
	lkn@hpd.nyc.gov
212-863-8662
	

	
	
	
	
	

	NYC Restaurant
	David ?
	1150 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10036

	david@nycrestaurant.com
917-426-1996
	

	NY Early Professional Childhood Development
Institute
	Angelina Velazquez
	16 Court Street
17th Floor
Brooklyn, NY 11241
	Angelica.velazquez@mail.cuny.edu
718-254-7289
	

	Firefly Design & Communications
	Sheila Cobb
	27 West 20th Street
#1005
New York, NY 10011
	Sheila@fireflydes.com
212-741-2820
	

	Starbaby Enterprises
	Jordan Elizabeth Gelber
	1665 East 7th Street
Apt. 6F
Brooklyn, NY 11230
	Jordan.starbaby@gmail.com
203-241-2450
	

	JLC Printing & Graphics, Inc
	Jaime Colon
	693 Rhinelander Avenue
Bronx, NY 10462
	718-701-0462
718-701-0343
	

	 Uniworld Group, Inc.
	Alicia Guscott,
Senior Human Resources Manager
Jarek Carethers,
Creative Director
	One MetroTech Center
North, 11th Floor
Brooklyn, NY 11201
	Alicia.guscott@uwgny.com
212-219-7116
jarek.carether@suwgny.com
212-219-1600
	

	Kismet

Graphic Design Studio


	Carrie Hamilton
	No Address Given


	carrie@kismetdesign.com

212-929-7400 T

928-395-7400 F

kismetdesign.com


	

	SinovisionNet


	Rubin Chen

Account Executive
	15 East 40th Street

New York, NY 10016


	rubinchen@sinovision.net

917-703-3930 Cell

718-353-1128 F

718-353-1088 x237 (Flushing office)
	

	The Fiscal Times


	Jacqueline Leo

Editor in Chief
	712 Fifth Avenue

47th Floor

New York, NY 10019


	jleo@thefiscaltimes.com

212-313-9681
	

	Webline Designs


	Neil S. Levin

Vice President
	31-00 47th Avenue

LIC, NY 11101
	weblinedesigns.com

718-786-0008 x101
	

	Eyeview
	Noam Harel
Executive Creative

Director
	10 West 18th Street

10th Floor

New York, NY 10011
	noam@eyeviewdigital.com
646-430-1570
917-210-3641
	

	The Moderns
	Kevin Szell
Solutionist
Principal Design Dir.
	900 Broadway
Suite 202
New York, NY 10003
	kszell@themoderns.com
212-387-8824

212-387-8824 F
	

	LB Graph-X Printing
	David Garcia,
Presidient
	25-11 Hunters Point Ave
LIC, NY 11101
	david@lbgrx.com
212-246-2600 x11
212-586-2398 F
	

	King Displays
	Kenn Lubin
President
	333 West 52nd Street
New York, NY 10019
	kennlubin@aol.com
www.kenlubin.com
917-371-4258 cell
212-629-8455 Office

	

	Sesame Workshop
Sesame Street English
	Justin Simonich
	
	Justin.simonich@sesame.org
	

	Re-Think Color
	Ed Abrams
Visual Account 
Executive
	44 West 18th Street
New York, NY 10011
	edabrams@rethinkcolor.com
212-366-7010
203-249-2502
	

	28on27
	Laura Little
Photography+Video
	28 West 27th Street
New York, NY 10011
	Laura@28on27.com
www.28on27.com
212-244-4464 Office
917-496-9212
	

	WE tv
	Anna Yoon
Design Director
	11 Penn Plaza
New York, NY 10001
	Anna.yoon@wetv.com
212-324-8635 Phone
212-324-4884
	

	JWMG
	Charles Rosenthal
New Media Art Director
	None Given
	www.be.net/crosenthal
646-460-3901
	

	Yoffie Life
	Not Supplied
	Not Supplied
	yoffielife@gmail.com
“Yoffie Life Intern” 
Cover letter & Resume required
	Art & Design

Intern

	CTI Graphics 
& New Media
	James Levin
Director
	Not Supplied
	212-297-1224
	UI/UX Intern

	Reversible Lifestyle
	S.Prehoda
	Farmingdale, LI
	SPrehoda@ReversibleLifestyle.com

	Graphic Design & Social Media

	Maspeth Press
	Marta Kowalska
General Manager &
Graphic Designer
	Maspeth
Queens, NY
	marcicka@hotmail.com
orders@maspethpress.com

	Graphic &
Printing Services

	Elite Brands
(distributor of photo
products)
	Rich Rothbard
Vice President
	499 Seventh Avenue
17th Floor
North Tower
New York, NY 10018
	rich@elitebrands.com
212-947-7100 x203
516-578-1467 cell
	Web

	Red Antler
Branding Consultancy
	See website for position descriptions

	20 Jay Street
Brooklyn, NY 11201
	212-677-4690



	Digital production,

Branding, etc.

	Oprah Magazine
	Lynette Johnston
Marketing Art Dep’t.
	Not Supplied
	lynnetejohnston@gmail.com
	Graphic Design; 2-3 days/week

	Beardwood & Co. LLC
Design, Branding, Packaging, etc. 
	Not Supplied
	588 Broadway
Suite 803
New York, NY10012
	www.beardwood.com
jobs@beardwood.com
212-334-5689
917-210-4040  Fax
	Production?




